Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: B.E. (Electronics & Telecommunication)
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

SONAR HARSHAD SUNIL

RINDHE NIKHILRAJ NITIN

MUDHOL AJAY MANIKRAO

GUTTE DEEPAK VITTHALRAO

BHONDWE ADWAIT RAVINDRA

SANCHETI MOHNISH KIRAN

TALEKAR YASHODHAN SANTOSH

. VIPIN SAMSON BS VENKAT RAO

ABHINAYV BIYANI . .

PARE CHAITRALI DHANANJAY

MOMIN MOHAMMED SHARIQUE
MOHAMMED SALEEM

GANDHI NEEL JIGNESH

BHANDARI RITESH JALINDAR

GORAD NIMISH CHANDRAKANT

AKSHANSH KUMAR JAISWAL . .

SHENDE RAHUL RAMESH

RAI DAKSHESH KRISHNA KUMAR

ISHITARALI ..

GAVALI SIDDHESH ANIL

SAVADE VISHAL BHAGVANT

TAYADE NIKHIL SHANKAR

WADHWANI JAYESH NIRMAL

SANGALE ADITYA SUDAM

. ANAGHA M. S. ANANDAN

JARANDIKAR SOHAM SAURABH

DUBE GAYATRI SUSHIL

PAVASE AMRUTA RAJENDRA

JADHAV SHRADDHA RAJESH

JOSHI PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA

NANDGAON PRATIK BABU

Mother Name

SONALI

ARCHANA

ALKABAI

SHIVANANDA

PADMA

MANISHA

MEERA

B CHANDRA
LEELA RAO

JAYSREE

NANDA

FARZANA BANO

NEHAL

ANURADHA

SANGITA

KANCHAN

HEMLATA

SUNITA

SADHNA

KAVITA

LAXMI

KAVITA

AARTI

KAMAL

LATHA

ASHIMA

MUKTA

SAVITA

RAJANI

SHOBHA

GEETA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019110

Year

Eligibility No
12017200117
12017200116
12017200115
12017200114
12017200113
12017200112
12017200111

12017200110

12017200109
12017200108

12017200107

12017200106
12017200105
12017200104
12017200103
12017200102
12017200101
12017200100
12017200099
12017200098
12017200097
12017200096
12017200095
12017200094
12017200093
12017200092
12017200091
12017200090
12017200089

12017200088

List ID

T003608

T003608

T003608

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606
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GAIKWAD OMKAR MUKUND

KAMBLE SAMIKSHA NITIN

MISHRA ASEEM AVINASH

PATHAK MAYANK MILIND

HARSHAL FEGADE ..

SATHE MAYUR GOPAL

SINGH VINEET GULAB

VARMA KAUSHAL MOTILAL

JAYASHRI

MANJUSHA

ANITA

MINAL

SUSHAMA

SWATI

SAVITA

ANJALI

College Unipune ID:CEGP019110

1

12017200087

12017200086

12017200085

12017200084

12017200083

12017200082

12017200081

12017200080

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606

T003606
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

SHAIKH TANVIR ANSAR

KALBHOR AMOL PANDURANG

GHUTE KOMAL GOVIND

SIKCHI GOVIND OMPRKASH

KOLAGE PRASHANT JANARDHAN

KUNJIR ABOLI SANJAY

MALI POOJA GANPATI

SANAP ARCHANA TATYARAM

KADAM ANUJA RAJENDRA

SINGH PARTEEK KUMAR KAMENDRA
KUMAR

MURADE NIKHIL RAVINDRA

KORE NIKITA CHANDRAKANT

SHINDE VISHAL KISHOR

GAIKWAD VISHAL VIJAY

SARSEKAR KRUSHNA NANDKUMAR

TEKALE MANISH DNYANESHWAR

CHAVAN SUMIT SURESH

KSHIRSAGAR PRIYANKA RAJU

BIDVE SNEHA SIDDHALING

Mother Name

ALISHAN

MANDAKINI

SARALA

SARITA

RUKAMINI

VAISHALI

ARCHANA

KANTA

RAJSHREE

POONAM DEVI

NANDA

UJWALA

SAVITA

TEJASHREE

BHAGYASHRI

NEHA

USHA

SUNITA

SANJIVANI

College Unipune ID:CEGP019110

Year

Eligibility No
12017200136
12017200135
12017200134
12017200133
12017200132
12017200131
12017200130
12017200129
12017200128

12017200127

12017200126
12017200125
12017200124
12017200123
12017200122
12017200121
12017200120
12017200119

12017200118

List ID

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609

T003609
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